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Urodynamic Study (UDS) 234f

68 23Y (5) 14:00~ 18

14:00-14:20

14:20-14:40

14:40-15:00
15:00-15:10
15:10-15:30
15:30-15:50
15:50-16:10
16:10-16:30

16:30-16:40
16:40-18:00

Clinical evaluation of lower urinary tract
for urodynamics

Basic principles and overviews of
urodynamics - Setting up the equipment

Uroflowmetry and PVR measurements
Discussion

Coffee breaks
Filling cystometry
Pressure flow study

Urethral pressure profile,
leak point pressure and EMG

Discussion

Hands on Workshop with Simulator
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08:30-08:50
08:50-09:00

09:00-09:20
09:20-09:40

09:40-10:10

10:10-10:30
10:30-10:50

10:50-11:10

) 08:30 ~ 17:30 | AT X[SHHZE |

Registration
Opening Remark
Educational session

Perineal ultrasound : Is it clinically useful
tool for pelvic floor disorder?

How to control quality and infection in
urodynamic study

What we can learn from the big data?

Discussion
Coffee breaks

Recent trend in urinary incontinence
management

How to get best results of anti-incontinence
surgery
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11:10-11:30

11:30-11:40
[ Session il

11:40-12:00

12:00-12:20
12:20-12:30
12:30-12:40
12:40-13:40

13:40-14:40

14:40-15:20

15:20-15:40

15:40-16:00

16:00-16:20
16:20-16:30

Session VIl

16:30-16:50
16:50-17:10
17:10-17:20
17:20-17:30
17:30
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What to do when Anti-incontinence
surgery fail or recur ?

Discussion

Al 252, Mg
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Apical prolapse management in
real world

SIS (7S 2lof)

vaginal vs abominal vs minimally invasive
approach

Native tissue repair vs mesh augmented repair
Discussion

CHetH| e R o1kl a| ZE 205H 7| F A 480 3Y
Lunch

Luncheon Symposium

Free communication EEh ETS, HME
Panel discussion session: ZE A
Optimal surgical management of Yo HEE 723l M52
stage 3 and 4 pelvic organ prolapse

Case 1 65y.0lll-lI-I

Case 2 80 y.o llI-lHI-IlI

Case 3 62 y.0 vault prolapse after 1st VH
and APR and 2 times of vaginal suspension

surgery

Coffee breaks

Office management session
Femake sexual dysfunction in 2ol (SEHHUH )
urogynecological fields
Pessaries for vaginal prolapse

Discussion

Non-surgical approach in I M2, 2EY
cosmetogynecology

Introduction AR (At H)
Review

Discussion
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